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EARTH TECH CONSULTING, INC.

KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

LOCKWOOD, ANDREWS & NEWNAM, INC.
GEOSOL, INC.
CARDOZO ENGINEERING, INC.
ROBAYNA AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
CONSULTING ENGINEERING & SCIENCE,
INC.
DR. G. SAUER CORPORATION
METROPOLITAN CONSULTING AND
MARKETING, INC.
MACHADO GARCIA-SERRA LLC

ROBAYNA AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
NADIC ENGINEERING SERVICES
INCORPORATED
MUESER RUTLEDGE CONSULTING
ENGINEERS
AKERMAN, SENTERFITT & EIDSON, P.A.
HOLT COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

26% Community Business Enterprises
Number of Agreements: 1

Replacement 54-Inch Sanitary Sewage Force Main and Replacement of 20-Inch Water MainOCI Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

952661922

560885615

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

741381591
650997886
650956092
592119073
592095013

621264190
650200612

201767465

592119073
300052251

131669034

593117860
161754464

NES

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 

f. 
g. 

h. 

a. 
b. 

c. 

d. 
e. 
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JORDAN, JONES & GOULDING, INC.

PB AMERICAS, INC

CES CONSULTANTS, INC.
LEITER, PEREZ & ASSOCIATES, INC.
NADIC ENGINEERING SERVICES
INCORPORATED
CIVIL WORKS, INC.
CARDOZO ENGINEERING, INC.
HAZEN AND SAWYER, P.C.
WADE TRIM, INC.
E SCIENCES, INCORPORATED
O.R. COLAN ASSOCIATES OF FLORIDA, LLC
THE WREN GROUP INCORPORATED
RANDALL REAL ESTATE SERVICES, LLC
AKERMAN, SENTERFITT & EIDSON, P.A.

A & P CONSULTING TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERS CORP.
CARDOZO ENGINEERING, INC.
H.J. ROSS ASSOCIATES, INC.
HR  ENGINEERING SERVICES, INC.
MANUEL G. VERA & ASSOCIATES, INC.
NOVA CONSULTING, INC.
MAGBE CONSULTING SERVICES, INC.
GLASS LAND ACQUISITION SERVICE
SPECIALISTS, INC.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

26% Community Business Enterprises
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

580907412

111531569

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

650792884
592746730
300052251

650673629
650956092
132904652
592417170
593667002
010780030
562548299
204872328
593117860

650770583

650956092
650163389
650849633
591741639
650577672
650679927
650577417

NES

Trade Name

Trade Name

PARSONS, BRINCKERHOFF, QUADE & DOUGLAS

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 

d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 
i. 
j. 
k. 
l. 

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 
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HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

URS CORPORATION

TETRA TECH, INC
MACTEC ENGINEERING AND CONSULTING,
INC.
JACOBS ASSOCIATES CORP.
BCC ENGINEERING, INC.
BND ENGINEERS, INC.
NOVA CONSULTING, INC.
MEDIA RELATIONS GROUP, LLC

URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN

CHEN AND ASSOCIATES CONSULTING
ENGINEERS, INC.
J BONFILL AND ASSOCIATES INC.
KADERABEK COMPANY
MOFFAT & NICHOL, INC.
TECHNOS, INC.
COMMUNIKATZ, INC.
ROSEN SWITKES & ENTIN P.L.

OCI Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: PROJECT SPECIFIC

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

26% Community Business Enterprises
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

470680568

941716908

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

954148514
680146861

941371792
650540100
650421519
650577672
200118620

592087895

592739866

650133546
820560149
951951343
591386217
592591434
592432034

GREINER SOUTHERN, INC.
                        

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 

c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 

a. 

b. 

c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 


